COLO Lab Experts, Polje ob Sotli 4, SI-3255 - Slovenia
www.colo.si - e-mail: sales@colo.si - tel. +386 64 222 724
OPTIC80TL Trinocular Biological Microscope LED Light WF10X/18mm
Product Details
Product Number PRO6046
Technical Specification:
Highlights
EWF 10x/20 eyepieces (Ø 30 mm), lockable to tubes.●

OPTIC80TL configuration list
Legend: ● = standard, ○ = optional.
Order Code Item UB203id
OPTIC900 Body (Choose the power cord please) ●
PRO2d3 Interpupillary distance 52-75mm (20:80) built in 3M camera ○
PRO2d5 Interpupillary distance 48-75mm (20:80) built in 5M camera ●
PRO3230 High eye-point plan eyepiece WF10X/20 ●●
PRO3231 High eye-point plan eyepiece WF10X/22 ○○
PRO3229 Plan eyepiece WF16X/13 ○○
PRO4901 High eye-point plan eyepiece WF10X/20 (Pointer) ○
PRO3227 High eye-point plan eyepiece WF10X/22 (Pointer) ○
PRO2530 Reticule Eyepiece, Cross WF10X/20 ○
PRO2468 Infinity Achromatic Objective 4X N.A.0.13 ○
PRO3232 Infinity Achromatic Objective 10X N.A. 0.30 ○
PRO3233 Infinity Achromatic Objective 40X(S) N.A.0.70 ○
PRO2381 Infinity Achromatic Objective 100X(S)/(Oil) N.A. 1.25 ○
PROX4C-P Infinity Plan Achromatic Objective (Economical) 4X N.A.0.13 ○
PROX10C-P Infinity Plan Achromatic Objective (Economical) 10X N.A.0.30 ○
PROX40C-P Infinity Plan Achromatic Objective (Economical) 40X(S) N.A.0.70 ○
COLO Lab Experts, Polje ob Sotli 4, SI-3255 - Slovenia
www.colo.si - e-mail: sales@colo.si - tel. +386 64 222 724
Order Code Item UB203id
PRO3237 Infinity Plan Achromatic Objective (Economical) 100X(S) (oil) N.A.1.25 ○
PRO3238 Infinity Plan Achromatic Objective 2X ○
PRO3239 Infinity Plan Achromatic Objective 4X ●
PRO3240 Infinity Plan Achromatic Objective 10X ●
PRO3241 Infinity Plan Achromatic Objective 20X ○
PRO3242 Infinity Plan Achromatic Objective 40X (S) ●
PRO3243 Infinity Plan Achromatic Objective 60X (S) ○
PRO3244 Infinity Plan Achromatic Objective 100X (S) (Oil) ●
PRO3245 Mechanical Stage, right handed, 156X138mm, movement range 76X54mm ●
PRO3246 Rackless Stage, right handed, 185X177mm, movement range 75X50mm ○
PRO3247 Quadruple Nosepiece, inward facing ●
PRO3248 Quintuple Nosepiece, inward facing ○
PROJG2C Abbe Condenser ●
PRO5841 Dark Filed Slide ○
PROJG10B Dark Filed Condenser (dry) ○
PRO5843 Dark Field Condeser (oil) ○
PROKL2B Kohler Illuminator (No field diaphragm) ○
PROKL3A Kohler Illuminator (with field diaphragm) ●
PRO2951 for 6V 20W Halogen Lamps ○
PRO2952 for 6V 30W Halogen Lamps ○
PRO3249 3W LED Electric Device (with Rechargeable Batteries) ○
PRO3250 3W LED Electric Device ●
PRO3152 0.5X C-Mount ○
PRO3253 1X C-Mount ○
PRO3153 0.65X C-Mount ○
PROW35 Adapter for Nikon DSLR ○
COLO Lab Experts, Polje ob Sotli 4, SI-3255 - Slovenia
www.colo.si - e-mail: sales@colo.si - tel. +386 64 222 724
Order Code Item UB203id
PROW34 Adapter for Cannon DSLR ○
PRO0011 Blue Filter (φ38) (LED Lamp without Filter) ○
PRO0011 Green Filter (φ38) ○
PRO0011 Yellow Filter (φ38) ○
PRO0011 Ground Glass (φ38) ○
PRO0022 6V 20W Halogen Lamp ○
PRO0023 250V/3.15A Φ5X20 fuse ●●●
PRO0022B 6V 30W Halogen Lamp ○
PRO0022C 6V 30W Osram Halogen Lamp ○
PRODQL2B 3W LED Lamps ●
PRO0027 Immersion Oil ●
PROWJ Dust Cover ●
PRO0018 φ2mm Allen screw driver ●
PRO0021 Power Cord ●
● Standard configuration ○ Optional configuration
Included items (typ.)
Power cord, dust cover, spare fuse, user manual.●
4 ml immersion oil for models with S100x objective.●